Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
42.168
10.799
11.411

6.233
3.162
2.654
695
1.523
78.645

Millones ($)
630.960,63
192.628,23
118.477,70
100.668,19
59.460,79
24.496,55
19.028,85
21.921,08
1.167.642,02

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA
B MEDELLIN
AL
B BARRANQUILLA
W SUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
B MANTZALES
W PEFEIRA
Toal

M
16.5%
10, 1%
&.6%
3.1%
1%
1.6%
1.5%
100,0%

1)

W E0G0TA
B MECELLIN
CAL
M BARRANGULLA
W BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
W MANEZAES
W PEREIRA
Total

53.6%
13.7%
14.5%
T.%%
4.0%
34
0.9%
1.9%
100.0%

SUCURSAL
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